

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #:	RS2022-1509	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/22/2022	In control:	Planning and Zoning Committee		
On agenda:	5/5/2022	Final action:	6/21/2022		
Title:	A resolution to establish a new fee structure associated with the processing and review of Metro Planning Commission applications associated with Title 17 of the Metropolitan Code (Proposal No. 2022Z-007TX-001).				
Sponsors:	Brett Withers, Burkley Allen, Joy Styles				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					

Attachments:

1. Exhibit A

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/23/2022	1	Mayor	approved	
6/21/2022	1	Planning and Zoning Committee	approved	
6/21/2022	1	Budget and Finance Committee	approved	
6/21/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	adopted	
5/12/2022	1	Planning Commission	approved	
5/5/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	
4/26/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	